DEPART	MENT OF HEALTH AN	D HUMAN SERVICES				RM APPROVED		
CENTER	S FOR MEDICARE &	MEDICAID SERVICES			OMB N	O. 0938-0391		
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		PLE CONSTRUCTION G	· · ·	E SURVEY IPLETED		
		34G110	B. WING		04	C 04/03/2023		
NAME OF P	NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CC				
MOSSILG	ROUP HOME			1615-B MOSS SPRINGS ROAD				
W033 II C	ROOP HOME			ALBEMARLE, NC 28001				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF C (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIO CROSS-REFERENCED TO TH DEFICIENCY	ON SHOULD BE HE APPROPRIATE	LD BE COMPLETION		
W 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		W 00	W 000				
W 153	A complaint survey was completed on 4/3/23 for intake #NC00200389. Although the allegations were unsubstantiated, a deficiency was cited. STAFF TREATMENT OF CLIENTS CFR(s): 483.420(d)(2)		W 1	53				
	CFR(s): 483.420(d)(2) The facility must ensure that all allegations of mistreatment, neglect or abuse, as well as injuries of unknown source, are reported immediately to the administrator or to other officials in accordance with State law through established procedures. This STANDARD is not met as evidenced by: Based on observations, documentation review and interviews, the facility failed to ensure allegations relative to potential abuse and/or neglect of clients (#4, #5) was reported to medical personnel in a timely manner. The finding is: Review of facility documentation on 4/3/23 revealed an IRIS report dated 3/31/23 relative to allegations of physical abuse against clients #4 and #5. Continued review of the IRIS report revealed allegations that client #4 was hit on his arm during meal time. Further review revealed client #5 was slapped in his face by a staff member. Subsequent review of the IRIS report revealed the staff was suspended on 3/28/23 pending investigation. Additional review of facility documentation relative to allegations of employee to resident/patient abuse for client #4 and #5 revealed the facility's Critical Incident and Death Reporting (Level II & III) policy which indicated that the "facility should ensure everyone's safety and seek emergency treatment if necessary. The staff will verbally							

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

TITLE

(X6) DATE

PRINTED: 04/11/2023

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

		D HUMAN SERVICES					FORM	04/11/2023 APPROVED
CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & I STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			OMB NO. 0938-0391 (X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		34G110	B. WING		_	C 04/03/2023		
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			S	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, ST	ATE, ZIP CODE		
MOSS II G	ROUP HOME				615-B MOSS SPRINGS RO LBEMARLE, NC 2800'			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREF TAG		(EACH CORREC CROSS-REFEREN	B PLAN OF CORRECTION CTIVE ACTION SHOULD BI NCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
W 153	(EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL		W	153				

FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Facility ID: 20000055

If continuation sheet Page 2 of 3

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES					FORM	D: 04/11/2023 APPROVED D. 0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
34G110		34G110	B. WING			C - 04/03/2023		
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, ST		-	
MOSS II G	ROUP HOME		1615-B MOSS SPRINGS ROAD ALBEMARLE, NC 28001					
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREF TAC	IX	(EACH CORRE) CROSS-REFERE	S PLAN OF CORRECTION CTIVE ACTION SHOULD BI NCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
W 153	Interview with the QIE told nursing that an in underway however sh specific details. Conti QIDP revealed she re 3/28/23 and initiated a Further interview with completed the health 24-hour notification, II of Social Services (DS interview with the QIE receive a medical exa allegations. The QIDF management should the allegations of phy client so that appropri the nursing assessme	DP on 4/3/23 revealed she iternal investigation was ne did not provide any nued interview with the eceived the allegations on an internal investigation. In the QIDP revealed she care personnel registry RIS report and Department SS) notifications. Additional DP revealed the client did not amination relative to the	W	153	3			

FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Facility ID: 20000055

If continuation sheet Page 3 of 3